Wireless Transmitters, Receivers and Sensors
For All Your Applications
Trs Systems Inc.
 2010 – All Rights Reserved – Trs Systems Inc., Minnetonka, MN 55305 Rev.2
MOD9200D
Spread Spectrum MODBUS
Network Transceiver
General Description

favorable transmission characteristics the system
may cover more floors.
Ordering Information
Model  _               Description________________
 MOD9200D           MODBUS Network Transceiver
 MOD9200DE        MODBUS Network Transceiver
with NEMA4  Enclosure
 MOD9200D-DC    Same as MOD9000D except with
9 to 24VDC power input
Features
 Receives input from up to 50 remote
wireless sensor modules and/or wireless
output modules (RD2402 & RD2432) per
Transceiver
 Monitor up to 100 data points, control up to
50 wireless digital output points and 50
wireless analog output points per
MOD9200 Transceiver
 Multiple MOD9200 Transceivers can be
used for large systems
 Simple PC Windows® based MODBUS
setup tool